
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAMPSTEAD

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.012  0.012BLACKROCK RD 0.000MD 00088

 0.000  1.977  1.977HAMPSTEAD BYPASS 0.000MD 00030

 0.000  0.844  0.844HAMPSTEAD MEXICO RD 0.000MD 00482

 0.000  0.016  0.016HANOVER PIKE 0.000MD 00030 BU

 0.000  0.040  0.040LARE ST 0.000MD 00482 A

 0.000  0.333  0.333LOWER BECKLEYSVILLE RD 0.000MD 00088

 0.000  2.333  2.333MAIN ST 0.000MD 00030 BU

 0.000  0.167  0.167OLD BLACKROCK RD 0.000MD 00833

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  5.722  5.722 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAMPSTEAD

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.047  0.047BRODBECK RD 0.000CO 00156

 0.000  0.060  0.060CARROLL ST SOUTH 0.000CO 00418

 0.000  0.004  0.004GILL AVE 0.000CO 00417

 0.000  0.163  0.163GREENMOUNT CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00158

 0.000  0.199  0.199HOUCKSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00446

 0.000  0.012  0.012OAKDALE DR 0.000CO 00445

 0.000  0.006  0.006SHILOH AVE 0.000CO 01367

 0.000  0.247  0.247SHILOH RD 0.000CO 00413

 0.000  0.049  0.049SINGER ST 0.000CO 00442

 0.000  0.030  0.030SUNSET DR 0.000CO 00416

 0.000  0.064  0.064TAYLOR ST 0.000CO 00422

 0.000  0.089  0.089UPPER BECKLEYSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00172

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.970  0.970 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAMPSTEAD

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.033  0.033ARGYLE CT 0.000MU 00136

 0.000  0.060  0.060BARBED CT 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.850  0.850BOXWOOD DR 0.000MU 00012

 0.000  0.290  0.290BRITTANY LA 0.000MU 00011

 0.000  0.160  0.160BUCKSKIN TRAIL 0.000MU 00013

 0.000  0.140  0.140BURNSIDE RD 0.000MU 00014

 0.000  0.190  0.190CARROLL ST S 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.230  0.230CATON RD 0.000MU 00007

 0.000  0.340  0.340CENTURY ST 0.000MU 00017

 0.000  0.182  0.182CHAMPION TREE RD 0.000MU 08052

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHRISTOPHER WAY 0.000MU 00026

 0.000  0.120  0.120CLEARVIEW DR 0.000MU 00016

 0.000  0.100  0.100CRESWELL TERR 0.000MU 00023

 0.000  0.390  0.390DAKOTA RD 0.000MU 00009

 0.000  0.072  0.072DANA AVE 0.000MU 00133

 0.000  0.160  0.160DOGWOOD DR 0.000MU 00018

 0.000  0.300  0.300DOUBLE TREE LA 0.000MU 00021

 0.000  0.110  0.110DOWNHILL TRAIL 0.000MU 00022

 0.000  0.500  0.500EAGLE RIDGE CT 0.000MU 00027

 0.000  0.060  0.060EAST ALLEY 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.180  0.180EAST ST ALLEY 0.000MU 00019

 0.000  0.180  0.180FAIRMOUNT RD 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.410  0.410FAIRWAY OAKS CT 0.000MU 00029

 0.000  0.630  0.630FARM WOODS LA 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.184  0.184GALLERY CT 0.000MU 08051

 0.000  0.250  0.250GAMING SQUARE 0.000MU 00028

 0.000  0.120  0.120GILL AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.266  0.266GLOUSTER CIR 0.000MU 00131

 0.000  0.540  0.540GOLF VIEW LA 0.000MU 00032

 0.000  0.130  0.130GREENMOUNT CHURCH RD 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.120  0.120HARROWSMITH CT 0.000MU 00039

 0.000  0.050  0.050HILLCREST AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.150  0.150HILLOCK LA 0.000MU 00042

 0.000  0.100  0.100HOGANS CT 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.060  0.060HOUCK AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.050  0.050HOUCKSVILLE RD 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.120  0.120HUNTSMAN TRAIL 0.000MU 00057

 0.000  0.040  0.040LARE ST 0.000MU 00031

 0.000  0.236  0.236LOWER FORTY LA 0.000MU 00058

 0.000  0.110  0.110MARKSMAN CT 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.030  0.030MATTHEWS ALLEY 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.100  0.100MCALLISTER LA 0.000MU 00059

 0.000  0.160  0.160MOTT AVE EAST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.040  0.040MOTT AVE WEST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.077  0.077MOUNTAIN ASH CT 0.000MU 08053

 0.000  0.140  0.140MURPHYS RUN CT 0.000MU 00071

 0.000  0.071  0.071NATIVE CHESTNUT RD 0.000MU 08054

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAMPSTEAD

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.060  0.060NORTH CARROLL ST 0.000MU 00008

 0.000  0.170  0.170NORTH CARROLL ST 0.000MU 00024

 0.000  0.970  0.970NORTH WOODS TRAIL 0.000MU 00076

 0.000  0.160  0.160OLD FIELD LA 0.000MU 00077

 0.000  0.186  0.186OXFORD LA 0.000MU 00138

 0.000  0.540  0.540PANTHER DR 0.000MU 00072

 0.000  0.062  0.062PLOWSHARE CT 0.000MU 00137

 0.000  0.120  0.120POPES CREEK DR 0.000MU 00078

 0.000  0.110  0.110RALPH AVE 0.000MU 00073

 0.000  0.020  0.020RED OAK CT 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.060  0.060RIATA LA 0.000MU 00074

 0.000  0.080  0.080RINAMAN AVE 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.180  0.180S WEST ST 0.000MU 00112

 0.000  0.060  0.060SAVANNAH CT 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.030  0.030SAXON CT 0.000MU 00098

 0.000  0.380  0.380SHILOH AVE 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.040  0.040SPORTSMAN CT 0.000MU 00103

 0.000  0.220  0.220SPOTTERS CT 0.000MU 00102

 0.000  0.050  0.050SPRINGBOX LA 0.000MU 00104

 0.000  0.060  0.060STEWART LA 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.240  0.240SUGAR MAPLE ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.030  0.030SULLIVAN ALLEY 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.540  0.540SYCAMORE DR 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.030  0.030TAWNEY ALLEY 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.080  0.080TERRACE DR 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.103  0.103TILLERMAN CT 0.000MU 00132

 0.000  0.050  0.050TRAPPER CT 0.000MU 00107

 0.000  0.130  0.130TRIPLE GREEN CT 0.000MU 00108

 0.000  0.050  0.050UPPER BECKLEYSVILLE RD 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.870  0.870UPPER FORDE LA 0.000MU 00106

 0.000  0.450  0.450UTZ RD 0.000MU 00109

 0.000  0.040  0.040W SHUE AVE 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.620  0.620WELLESLEY CT 0.000MU 00134

 0.000  0.440  0.440WEST ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.080  0.080WHEATLAND CT 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.310  0.310WHETSTONE CT 0.000MU 00117

 0.000  0.588  0.588WILLOW ST 0.000MU 00118

 0.000  0.110  0.110WOODSMAN CIR 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  0.040  0.040YELLOWSTONE CT 0.000MU 00126

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  17.310  17.310 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAMPSTEAD

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.020  0.020CREEL DR 0.000OP 01101

 0.345  0.000  0.345DOSS GARLAND DR 0.000OP 00153

 0.000  0.080  0.080FAIRWAY OAKS DR 0.000OP 01199

 0.000  0.091  0.091HAMPSTEAD WWTP 0.000OP 01179

 0.012  0.000  0.012NO NAME 0.000OP 00052

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00053

 0.000  0.040  0.040OLD SHILOH AVE 0.000OP 01268

 0.000  0.030  0.030OP B 0.000OP 00149

 0.000  0.005  0.005RINAMAN AVE 0.000OP 00145

 0.000  0.070  0.070UPPER FORDE LA 0.000OP 01096

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.336  0.763 0.427

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAMPSTEAD

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 24.338 0.427Total All Miles HAMPSTEAD  24.7650.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MANCHESTER

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.181  1.181HANOVER PIKE 0.000MD 00030

 0.000  0.265  0.265LINEBORO RD 0.000MD 00086

 0.000  0.235  0.235MANCHESTER RD 0.000MD 00027

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.681  1.681 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MANCHESTER

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.020  0.020FRIDINGER MILL RD 0.000CO 00148

 0.000  0.037  0.037SWIPER RD 0.000CO 01610

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.057  0.057 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MANCHESTER

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.447  0.447ARIZONA WAY 0.000MU 00243

 0.000  0.700  0.700AUGUSTA RD 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.050  0.050B ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.260  0.260BACHMAN CT 0.000MU 00029

 0.000  0.750  0.750BACHMAN RD 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.140  0.140BEAVER ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.010  0.470  0.480BERT FOWLER RD 0.000MU 00042

 0.000  0.030  0.030BLAKELY CT 0.000MU 00041

 0.000  0.130  0.130BREWSTER CT 0.000MU 00239

 0.000  0.210  0.210BRIGHTSIDE DR 0.000MU 00043

 0.000  0.220  0.220BROUGHAM CT 0.000MU 00044

 0.000  0.080  0.080CAMEL CT 0.000MU 00232

 0.000  0.050  0.050CARR ALLEY 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.620  0.620CHARMIL DR 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.100  0.100CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.210  0.210CHRISTMAS TREE LA 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.180  0.180CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.070  0.070CIESTA CT 0.000MU 00061

 0.000  0.090  0.090COACHMAN WAY 0.000MU 00063

 0.000  0.162  0.162COLEMAN CT 0.000MU 00244

 0.000  0.152  0.152CORONA CT 0.000MU 00233

 0.000  0.180  0.180CROWN CIR 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.030  0.030DEEP ALLEY 0.000MU 08025

 0.000  0.080  0.080FOREST ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.220  0.220FRIDINGER MILL RD 0.000MU 00071

 0.000  0.030  0.030GRAFFIE LA 0.000MU 00078

 0.000  0.220  0.220GRAFTON ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.956  0.956HALLIE AVE 0.000MU 00231

 0.000  0.180  0.180HIGH ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.197  0.197HIGHCREST CT 0.000MU 00242

 0.000  0.250  0.250HILLTOP DR 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.200  0.200HOLLAND DR 0.000MU 00089

 0.000  0.068  0.068IDEAL CT 0.000MU 00238

 0.000  0.040  0.040JANET CT 0.000MU 00096

 0.000  0.050  0.050JEANNE DR 0.000MU 00097

 0.000  0.150  0.150KEATING CT 0.000MU 00098

 0.000  0.290  0.290LOCUST ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.550  0.550LONG LA 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.155  0.155MAHLA CT 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.540  0.540MAIDEN LA 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.150  0.150MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.110  0.110MAPLE AVE EXT 0.000MU 00131

 0.000  0.390  0.390MICHELLE RD 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  0.420  0.420MILLIE WAY 0.000MU 00134

 0.000  0.510  0.510MINDI DR 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.130  0.130MONROE ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.170  0.170MOREFIELD CT 0.000MU 00141

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MANCHESTER

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.340  0.340NEVADA DR 0.000MU 00241

 0.000  0.140  0.140NEW ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.160  0.160OAK ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.110  0.110OGG ALLEY 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.370  0.370OVERLOOK CT 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.770  0.770PARK AVE 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.160  0.160PATRICIA CT 0.000MU 00181

 0.000  0.090  0.090PRINCESS CT 0.000MU 00182

 0.000  0.050  0.050PUMPING STATION #27 RD 0.000MU 00183

 0.000  0.430  0.430PYRAMID CIR 0.000MU 00192

 0.000  0.165  0.165QUANTIM CT 0.000MU 00237

 0.000  0.130  0.130RACHELE CT 0.000MU 00184

 0.000  0.060  0.060REGAL OAK CT 0.000MU 00193

 0.000  0.144  0.144RIDGELEIGH CT 0.000MU 00234

 0.000  0.090  0.090SILVA CT 0.000MU 00179

 0.000  0.865  0.865SOUTHWESTERN AVE 0.000MU 00187

 0.000  0.470  0.470SUSANANN DR 0.000MU 00191

 0.000  0.060  0.060SUTTON CT 0.000MU 00189

 0.000  0.130  0.130SWIPER RD 0.000MU 00236

 0.000  0.130  0.130TULIP WAY 0.000MU 00186

 0.000  0.070  0.070VALLEY VIEW CT 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.210  0.210VICTORY ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.220  0.220WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.524  0.524WASHINGTON WAY 0.000MU 00197

 0.000  0.240  0.240WATER ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.110  0.110WERTZ AVE 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.880  0.880WESTMINSTER ST 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.107  0.107WHITMAN CT 0.000MU 00215

 0.080  0.060  0.140WILHELM LA 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.060  0.060WOOD ALLEY 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.660  0.660YORK ST 0.000MU 00230

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  19.392  19.482 0.090

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MANCHESTER

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.134  0.000  0.134FERRIER RD 0.000OP 00034

 0.000  0.060  0.060MICHAEL DR 0.000OP 01100

 0.070  0.000  0.070WOOD ALLEY 0.000OP 01198

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.060  0.264 0.204

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MANCHESTER

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 21.190 0.294Total All Miles MANCHESTER  21.4840.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MOUNT AIRY

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.939  0.939N MAIN ST 0.000MD 00808 A

 0.000  1.924  1.924RIDGE RD 0.000MD 00027

 0.000  1.080  1.080S MAIN ST 0.000MD 00808 A

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  3.943  3.943 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MOUNT AIRY

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.206  0.206AARON LA 0.000MU 00409

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY A 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.400  0.400ARROWWOOD CIR 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  1.198  1.198BACK ACRE CIR 0.000MU 00014

 0.000  0.180  0.180BACK ACRE RD 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.070  0.070BAKER ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.065  0.065BAND SHELL ST 0.000MU 00408

 0.000  0.075  0.075BARKER BLVD 0.000MU 00405

 0.000  0.150  0.150BECK DR 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.110  0.110BELLVIEW AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.030  0.030BRIARWOOD LA 0.000MU 00047

 0.000  0.640  0.640BRIDLEWREATH WAY 0.000MU 00048

 0.000  0.570  0.570BUFFALO RD 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.060  0.060BUTTERNUT CIR 0.000MU 00053

 0.000  0.050  0.050CALLIOPE CIR 0.000MU 00054

 0.000  0.120  0.120CALLIOPE WAY 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.080  0.080CALVARY ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.285  0.285CANDICE DR 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.167  0.167CANDY APPLE AVE 0.000MU 00406

 0.000  0.190  0.190CARROLL AVE 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.295  0.295CASTLE GREEN CIR 0.000MU 00101

 0.000  0.310  0.310CENTER ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.120  0.120CENTER ST 0.000MU 00081

 0.000  0.360  0.360CENTURY DR 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.150  0.150CHESSIE CT 0.000MU 00087

 0.000  0.140  0.140CLOVERDALE CT 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.090  0.090COBBLESTONE LA 0.000MU 00097

 0.000  0.250  0.250CONESTOGA CT 0.000MU 00096

 0.000  0.220  0.220COTTON WOOD AVE 0.000MU 00098

 0.000  0.070  0.070CRIMSON CLOUD CT 0.000MU 00099

 0.000  0.080  0.080CROSS ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.370  0.370CROSSBOW RD 0.000MU 00102

 0.000  0.080  0.080DAVID CT 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.120  0.120DORSEY AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.160  0.160E CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.910  0.910E RIDGEVILLE BLVD 0.000MU 00306

 0.000  0.060  0.060E RIDGEVILLE BLVD 0.000MU 00307

 0.000  0.070  0.070FAIRVIEW AVE 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.080  0.080FERRIS WHEEL LA 0.000MU 00407

 0.000  0.235  0.235FESTIVAL AVE 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  0.660  0.660FIELDBROOK LA 0.000MU 00012

 0.000  0.070  0.070FIRETHORN CT 0.000MU 00128

 0.000  0.160  0.160FLOWER AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.100  0.100FLOWER CT 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.120  0.120FOUR VINES CT 0.000MU 00413

 0.000  0.110  0.110FREDERICK AVE 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.095  0.095GALLANT KNIGHT LA 0.000MU 00003

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MOUNT AIRY

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.070  0.070HARRISON ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.100  0.100HILLCREST AVE 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.100  0.100HOFF CT 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.100  0.100HOOD ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.110  0.110HORPEL DR 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.050  0.050HORSECHESTNUT CT 0.000MU 00186

 0.000  0.070  0.070HOTEL ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.060  0.060HOWARD AVE 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.103  0.103HUNTINGTON TER 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.242  0.242JOUSTING WAY 0.000MU 00402

 0.000  0.370  0.370KINGS BRIDGE TERR 0.000MU 00201

 0.000  1.070  1.070KINGS FOREST TRAIL 0.000MU 00203

 0.000  0.096  0.096KNIGHTS SQUIRE 0.000MU 00411

 0.000  0.127  0.127LAREL CT 0.000MU 00401

 0.000  0.100  0.100LEWIS CT 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.557  0.557LOCKSLEY LA 0.000MU 00206

 0.000  1.040  1.040LONGBOW RD 0.000MU 00207

 0.000  0.130  0.130LOOKOUT AVE 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.100  0.100MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.200  0.200MARIAM WAY 0.000MU 00222

 0.000  0.110  0.110MEADOWLARK AVE 0.000MU 00223

 0.000  0.710  0.710MERRIDALE BLVD 0.000MU 00225

 0.000  0.200  0.200MERRY GO ROUND WAY 0.000MU 00226

 0.000  0.060  0.060MIDWAY AVE 0.000MU 00227

 0.000  0.090  0.090MIDWAY AVE 0.000MU 00228

 0.000  0.090  0.090MONTGOMERY AVE 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.170  0.170NORTH TOWNE CT 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.120  0.120OAK ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.110  0.110OLD VINTAGE 0.000MU 00412

 0.000  0.180  0.180PARADE LA 0.000MU 00259

 0.000  0.220  0.220PARADISE AVE 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.740  0.740PARK AVE 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.030  0.030PAVILION ST 0.000MU 00275

 0.000  0.039  0.039PORTER CREEK CT 0.000MU 00007

 0.000  0.150  0.150PRAIRIE ROSE WAY 0.000MU 00277

 0.000  0.158  0.158PROMENADE LA 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.120  0.120PROSPECT RD 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.110  0.110PULLMAN CT 0.000MU 00293

 0.000  0.170  0.170QUARTERSTAFF TRAIL 0.000MU 00295

 0.000  0.254  0.254READING CT 0.000MU 00404

 0.000  0.700  0.700RIDGE AVE 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.040  0.040RIDGE CT 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.210  0.210RIDGESIDE DR 0.000MU 00305

 0.000  0.080  0.080ROBINWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00278

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROCKWELL AVE 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.081  0.081ROLLER COASTER CT 0.000MU 00403

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MOUNT AIRY

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.080  0.080ROUNDHOUSE RD 0.000MU 00317

 0.000  0.290  0.290S MAIN ST 0.000MU 00215

 0.000  0.260  0.260S MAIN ST 0.000MU 00217

 0.000  0.320  0.320SADDLE BACK TRAIL 0.000MU 00011

 0.000  0.153  0.153SCARLET WAY 0.000MU 00004

 0.000  0.610  0.610SCOTCH HEATHER AVE 0.000MU 00325

 0.000  0.180  0.180SEARCHLIGHT WAY 0.000MU 00327

 0.000  0.070  0.070SHIPLEY AVE 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.040  0.040ST JAMES ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.167  0.167STERLING GLEN WAY 0.000MU 00008

 0.000  0.100  0.100SUMMER BLOSSOM TERR 0.000MU 00009

 0.000  0.770  0.770SUMMER SWEET LA 0.000MU 00335

 0.000  0.060  0.060SUNSET AVE 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.120  0.120TENDER CT 0.000MU 00002

 0.000  0.110  0.110TERRA OAKS CT 0.000MU 00006

 0.000  0.080  0.080THORNBERRY CT 0.000MU 00342

 0.000  0.050  0.050TRESTLE ST 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.410  0.410TROON CIR 0.000MU 00343

 0.000  0.430  0.430TWIN ARCH RD 0.000MU 00345

 0.000  0.060  0.060VETERANS LA 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.100  0.100W CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00091

 0.000  0.260  0.260WATERSVILLE RD 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.040  0.040WESTWARD CT 0.000MU 00365

 0.000  0.150  0.150WESTWARD DR 0.000MU 00366

 0.000  0.120  0.120WILDWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00367

 0.000  0.140  0.140WINDY KNOLL 0.000MU 00370

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  25.128  25.188 0.060

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MOUNT AIRY

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY 0.000OP 00206

 0.010  0.000  0.010DAY AVE 0.000OP 00208

 0.030  0.025  0.055ELLIS RD 0.000OP 01290

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 01005

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 01173

 0.000  0.110  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 01174

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 01182

 0.000  0.163  0.163TRESTLE ST 0.000OP 01283

 0.000  0.150  0.150VIOLET CT 0.000OP 01004

 0.140  0.000  0.140WOODEN BRIDGE LA 0.000OP 00210

 0.350  0.030  0.380WOODEN BRIDGE LA 0.000OP 00211

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.668  1.258 0.590

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MOUNT AIRY

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 29.739 0.650Total All Miles MOUNT AIRY  30.3890.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

NEW WINDSOR

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.117  0.117GREEN VALLEY RD 0.000MD 00031

 0.000  0.443  0.443HIGH ST 0.000MD 00031

 0.000  0.210  0.210MAIN ST 0.000MD 00031

 0.000  0.082  0.082MAIN ST 0.000MD 00831 J

 0.000  0.660  0.660NEW WINDSOR RD 0.000MD 00031

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.512  1.512 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

NEW WINDSOR

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.042  0.042OLD NEW WINDSOR RD 0.000CO 00242

 0.000  0.050  0.050ROWE RD 0.000CO 00244

 0.000  0.147  0.147SPRINGDALE RD 0.000CO 00245

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.239  0.239 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

NEW WINDSOR

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.460  0.460ATLEE RIDGE RD 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.060  0.060BLUE RIDGE AVE 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.100  0.100BROWNIE DR 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.110  0.110CARLISLE DR 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.560  0.560CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.190  0.190CLAUSER CT 0.000MU 00033

 0.000  0.060  0.060COE DR 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.160  0.160COLLEGE AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.030  0.030  0.060GEER LA 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.320  0.320GRAYBILL CT 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.180  0.180GULLO RD 0.000MU 00073

 0.000  0.100  0.100HILLSIDE DR 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.530  0.530JO APTER PL 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.060  0.060KAYLAN CT 0.000MU 00118

 0.000  0.040  0.040KELSEY CT 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  0.300  0.300LAMBERT AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.070  0.070LANTZ DR 0.000MU 00126

 0.000  0.180  0.180MAIN ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.210  0.210MANNING DR 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.082  0.082MANNING DR 0.000MU 00071

 0.000  0.260  0.260MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.150  0.150MEADOW LA 0.000MU 00052

 0.000  0.020  0.020MILES CT 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.120  0.120MILL DR 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.040  0.040MURPHY CT 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.190  0.190OVERLEIGH WAY 0.000MU 00165

 0.000  0.160  0.160PILSON DR 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.030  0.030RD Q 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.270  0.270ROBERTSON DR 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.060  0.060ROOP DR 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.430  0.430SPOERLEIN DR 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.090  0.090SPRINGDALE AVE 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.210  0.210TIBBETTS LA 0.000MU 00225

 0.000  0.210  0.210UNION BRIDGE RD 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.160  0.160VISTA CT 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.170  0.170WATER ST 0.000MU 00240

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  6.392  6.422 0.030

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

NEW WINDSOR

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.220  0.220COLLEGE AVE 0.000OP 00078

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.220  0.220 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

NEW WINDSOR

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 8.363 0.030Total All Miles NEW WINDSOR  8.3930.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SYKESVILLE

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.318  0.318MAIN ST 0.000MD 00851

 0.000  0.707  0.707SPRINGFIELD AVE 0.000MD 00851

 0.000  1.341  1.341SYKESVILLE RD 0.000MD 00032

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.366  2.366 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SYKESVILLE

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.230  0.230ASHBROOK CT 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.140  0.140AUTUMN SKY CT 0.000MU 00006

 0.000  0.050  0.050BALDWINS DR 0.000MU 00007

 0.000  0.060  0.060BEASMAN ST 0.000MU 00008

 0.000  0.140  0.140BOULDER CT 0.000MU 00009

 0.000  0.080  0.080BOULDER DR 0.000MU 00004

 0.000  0.190  0.190BRAEMAR CT 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.520  0.520BRANDENBURG CIR 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.090  0.090BROWN ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.070  0.070BUNKER HILL CT 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.200  0.200CARACARA CT 0.000MU 00028

 0.000  0.060  0.060CARL AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.290  0.290CARTER RD 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.200  0.200CEDAR AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.310  0.310CENTRAL AVE 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.110  0.110CENTRE AVE 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.480  0.480COLLEGE RD 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.030  0.030CONCORD LA 0.000MU 00095

 0.020  0.070  0.090CONOWAY ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.160  0.160COOPER DR 0.000MU 00113

 0.000  0.070  0.070DOMINIQUE CT 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.100  0.100FIRST AVE 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.080  0.080GRAY WAY 0.000MU 00118

 0.000  0.480  0.480HARLAN LA 0.000MU 00119

 0.000  0.720  0.720HAWK RIDGE LA 0.000MU 00121

 0.000  0.060  0.060HAWKINS ST 0.000MU 00124

 0.000  0.530  0.530JENNIFER WAY 0.000MU 00123

 0.000  0.170  0.170JEROBY RD 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  1.010  1.010KALORAMA RD 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.030  0.030LINDEN AVE 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.060  0.060LOCUST ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.100  0.100MANOR RD 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.130  0.130MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.130  0.130MELLOR AVE 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.145  0.145NO NAME 0.000MU 00302

 0.000  0.940  0.940NORRIS AVE 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.180  0.180NORWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.150  0.150OAK ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.480  0.480OBRECHT RD 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.730  0.730OKLAHOMA AVE 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.035  0.035OLD SPRINGFIELD AVE CONNECTION 0.000MU 00301

 0.000  0.130  0.130PATTERSON CT 0.000MU 00243

 0.000  0.030  0.030PEBBLE DR 0.000MU 00244

 0.000  0.260  0.260RAINCLIFFE RD 0.000MU 00245

 0.000  0.050  0.050RECYCLING CENTER DR 0.000MU 00248

 0.000  0.050  0.050REVERE CT 0.000MU 00246

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SYKESVILLE

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.390  0.390SANDOSKY RD 0.000MU 00247

 0.000  0.160  0.160SCHOOL HOUSE RD 0.000MU 00251

 0.000  0.510  0.510SECOND AVE 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.080  0.080SECOND AVE #1 0.000MU 00261

 0.000  0.140  0.140SHIMMERING RUN CT 0.000MU 00265

 0.000  0.520  0.520SPOUT HILL RD 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.283  0.283SPRINGFIELD AVE 0.000MU 00303

 0.000  0.150  0.150TALON LA 0.000MU 00275

 0.000  0.352  0.352THIRD AVE 0.000MU 00278

 0.000  0.030  0.030TOWN HOUSE RD 0.000MU 00279

 0.000  0.360  0.360VILLAGE RD 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.060  0.060WALNUT AVE 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.434  0.434WARFIELD AVE 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.450  0.450WILLOW BOTTOM RD 0.000MU 00304

 0.000  0.070  0.070WILSON AVE 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.330  0.330WIMMER LA 0.000MU 00293

 0.000  0.100  0.100WIND SWEPT CT 0.000MU 00295

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  14.789  14.809 0.020

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SYKESVILLE

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.030  0.0305TH ST 0.000SR 00007

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other State Agencies 0.000  0.030  0.030 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SYKESVILLE

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.060  0.050  0.110A ST 0.000OP 00265

 0.000  0.200  0.200WARFIELD RD 0.000OP 00525

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.250  0.310 0.060

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SYKESVILLE

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 17.435 0.080Total All Miles SYKESVILLE  17.5150.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TANEYTOWN

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.360  1.360E BALTIMORE ST 0.000MD 00140

 0.000  0.580  0.580FRANCIS SCOTT KEY HWY 0.000MD 00194

 0.000  0.700  0.700FREDERICK ST 0.000MD 00194

 0.000  0.302  0.302TANEYTOWN PIKE 0.000MD 00140

 0.000  0.451  0.451W BALTIMORE ST 0.000MD 00140

 0.000  0.550  0.550YORK ST 0.000MD 00194

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  3.943  3.943 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TANEYTOWN

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.024  0.024CROUSE MILL RD 0.000CO 00024

 0.000  0.012  0.012FRINGER RD 0.000CO 00044

 0.000  0.060  0.060HARNEY RD 0.000CO 00004

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.096  0.096 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TANEYTOWN

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.030  0.080  0.1104TH ALLEY 0.000MU 09040

 0.000  0.030  0.0305TH ALLEY 0.000MU 09050

 0.000  0.330  0.330ALLENDALE LA 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY A 0.000MU 08010

 0.080  0.000  0.080ALLEY I 0.000MU 08090

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALLEY P 0.000MU 08160

 0.090  0.000  0.090ALLEY X 0.000MU 08220

 0.000  0.422  0.422AMICUS ST 0.000MU 00618

 0.000  0.710  0.710ANTRIM BLVD 0.000MU 00007

 0.000  0.130  0.130ANTRIM ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.040  0.040ASH DR 0.000MU 08180

 0.000  0.550  0.550BANCROFT ST 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.100  0.100BANKARD TERR 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.370  0.370BAUMGARDNER AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.130  0.130BENNER LA 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.655  0.655BENTLEY ST 0.000MU 00610

 0.000  0.060  0.060BERRY CT 0.000MU 00048

 0.000  0.270  0.270BISON ST 0.000MU 00047

 0.000  0.030  0.030BLARNEY CT 0.000MU 00049

 0.000  0.110  0.110BLUE RIDGE AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.180  0.180BOWIE MILL AVE 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.095  0.095BREAKIRON ST 0.000MU 00619

 0.000  0.140  0.140BROAD ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.090  0.090CAMBRIDGE CT 0.000MU 00063

 0.000  0.030  0.030CANOE CT 0.000MU 00617

 0.000  0.340  0.340CARNIVAL DR 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.220  0.220CARROLL HEIGHTS 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.040  0.040CEDAR DR 0.000MU 07030

 0.000  0.070  0.070CEMETERY RD 0.000MU 08070

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHERRY DR 0.000MU 07020

 0.000  0.050  0.050CHERRY OAK CT 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHESTNUT CT 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHEVRO DR 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.230  0.230CHURCH RD 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.090  0.090CLOVER CT 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.160  0.160COLBERT ST 0.000MU 00098

 0.000  0.250  0.250COMMERCE ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.100  0.100COURIER CT 0.000MU 00104

 0.000  0.160  0.160COURIER DR 0.000MU 00103

 0.000  0.410  0.410COURTLAND ST 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.090  0.090CREAMERY ALLEY 0.000MU 08230

 0.000  0.280  0.280CRIMSON AVE 0.000MU 00600

 0.000  0.140  0.140DAISY DR 0.000MU 00107

 0.000  0.270  0.270DIVERN ST 0.000MU 00613

 0.000  0.040  0.040ELM DR 0.000MU 08170

 0.000  0.460  0.460FAIRGROUND AVE 0.000MU 00108

 0.000  0.110  0.110FAIRVIEW AVE 0.000MU 00110

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TANEYTOWN

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.050  0.050FIRST ST 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.050  0.050FOURTH ST 0.000MU 00118

 0.000  0.120  0.120FRANKLIN ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.040  0.040GATE DR 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  0.140  0.140GENEVIEVE DR 0.000MU 00127

 0.000  0.490  0.490GEORGE ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.720  0.720GRAND DR 0.000MU 00132

 0.000  0.060  0.060HAMMERSHAM CT 0.000MU 00129

 0.000  0.020  0.020HARTMAN ST 0.000MU 00128

 0.000  0.060  0.060HILL ST 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.054  0.054HUNTINGHORN CT 0.000MU 00616

 0.000  0.136  0.136HUNTINGHORN ST 0.000MU 00615

 0.000  1.086  1.086KENAN ST 0.000MU 00138

 0.000  0.060  0.060KINGS CT 0.000MU 00134

 0.000  0.150  0.150KINGS DR 0.000MU 00136

 0.000  0.150  0.150KWANZAN ST 0.000MU 00139

 0.000  0.130  0.130LEGION ALLEY 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.070  0.070MAPLE DR 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.150  0.150MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00141

 0.000  0.310  0.310MEMORIAL DR 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.580  0.580MERWYNS DR 0.000MU 09060

 0.000  0.260  0.260MIDDLE ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.040  0.040MIDDLE ST EXT 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.120  0.120MILL AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.250  0.250MONOCACY CIR 0.000MU 00614

 0.000  0.410  0.410MORNING FROST ST 0.000MU 00165

 0.000  0.110  0.110MOTTER ALLEY 0.000MU 08130

 0.000  0.060  0.060MOTTER ALLEY 0.000MU 08135

 0.000  0.050  0.050MUSKET CT 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.040  0.040OAK DR 0.000MU 08100

 0.000  0.280  0.280OBRIEN AVE 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.130  0.130OBRIEN AVE 0.000MU 00178

 0.110  0.260  0.370PARK DR 0.000MU 00147

 0.000  0.040  0.040PINE DR 0.000MU 07040

 0.000  0.410  0.410PLAYGROUND RD 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.040  0.040POPLAR DR 0.000MU 08120

 0.000  0.420  0.420PUMP HOUSE RD 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.070  0.070PUMP HOUSE RD 0.000MU 00181

 0.000  0.150  0.150REAVERTON AVE 0.000MU 00455

 0.000  0.120  0.120RECORD LA 0.000MU 00221

 0.000  0.100  0.100RED TULIP CT 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.140  0.140REINDOLLAR ST 0.000MU 00612

 0.000  0.180  0.180RIDGE AVE 0.000MU 08035

 0.000  0.210  0.210RIFFLES LA 0.000MU 00187

 0.000  0.050  0.050RIFFLES LA 0.000MU 00188

 0.000  1.240  1.240ROBERTS MILL RD 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.630  0.630ROTH AVE 0.000MU 00193

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TANEYTOWN

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.060  0.060SECOND ST 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.180  0.180SKYLINE DR 0.000MU 09080

 0.000  0.080  0.080SPRING DR 0.000MU 00481

 0.000  0.090  0.090STARBOARD CT 0.000MU 00199

 0.000  0.210  0.210STARBOARD DR 0.000MU 00198

 0.000  1.080  1.080STUMPTOWN RD 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.050  0.050T H S PARK RD 0.000MU 00209

 0.000  0.130  0.130TANEY CT 0.000MU 00507

 0.000  0.550  0.550TANEY DR 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.140  0.140TANEY HEIGHTS DR 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.060  0.060THIRD ST 0.000MU 00208

 0.000  0.894  0.894TREVANION RD 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.225  0.225TREVANION TERR 0.000MU 00211

 0.000  0.310  0.310TUSCARORA TRAIL 0.000MU 00519

 0.000  0.100  0.100VILLAGE DR 0.000MU 00215

 0.000  0.040  0.040WALNUT DR 0.000MU 07010

 0.000  0.180  0.180WANTZ DR 0.000MU 00217

 0.000  0.277  0.277WATER RUN ST 0.000MU 00620

 0.000  0.460  0.460WESTVIEW DR 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.100  0.100WINDY HILLS DR 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.050  0.050ZEPHYR CT 0.000MU 00300

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  24.164  24.474 0.310

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TANEYTOWN

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.030  0.030CHEVRO DR 0.000OP 01255

 0.000  0.060  0.060CRIMSON AVE 0.000OP 01285

 0.000  0.050  0.050FAIRTOWN LA 0.000OP 01257

 0.000  0.103  0.103OBRIEN AVE 0.000OP 01288

 0.000  0.070  0.070OP B 0.000OP 00269

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.313  0.313 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TANEYTOWN

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 28.516 0.310Total All Miles TANEYTOWN  28.8260.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

UNION BRIDGE

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.567  0.567GREEN VALLEY RD 0.000MD 00075

 0.000  0.330  0.330N MAIN ST 0.000MD 00075

 0.000  0.390  0.390S MAIN ST 0.000MD 00075

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.287  1.287 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

UNION BRIDGE

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.012  0.012BUCHER JOHN RD 0.000CO 00216

 0.058  0.110  0.168LADIESBURG RD 0.000CO 00229

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.122  0.180 0.058

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

UNION BRIDGE

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.090  0.090BARK HILL RD 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.120  0.120BELLEVUE ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.150  0.150BUCKEY ALLEY 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.330  0.330BUTTERSBURG ALLEY 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.060  0.060CANARY ST 0.000MU 08060

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.060  0.060CLEMSON LA 0.000MU 00062

 0.000  0.330  0.330E BROADWAY 0.000MU 00040

 0.040  0.210  0.250E ELGER ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.360  0.360E LOCUST ST 0.000MU 00111

 0.000  0.050  0.050E SHRINER ALLEY 0.000MU 08160

 0.000  0.040  0.040E STONER ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.060  0.060E SWITZER 0.000MU 08120

 0.000  0.530  0.530E THOMAS ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.180  0.180EICHMAN ALLEY 0.000MU 08111

 0.000  0.150  0.150GEORGE ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.170  0.170HONEYSUCKLE LA 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.220  0.220LADIESBURG RD 0.000MU 00097

 0.000  0.040  0.040LEHIGH DR 0.000MU 00116

 0.000  0.320  0.320LIGHTNER ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.330  0.330MAIN ST 0.000MU 00118

 0.030  0.000  0.030MOORE ALLEY 0.000MU 08090

 0.000  0.090  0.090N BENEDUM ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.070  0.070N FARQUHAR ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.140  0.140PENROSE ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.100  0.100PILOT ALLEY 0.000MU 08110

 0.000  0.160  0.160QUAKER HILL RD 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  0.060  0.060RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.030  0.030RAILROAD AVE #2 0.000MU 00131

 0.000  0.020  0.020RAILROAD AVE #3 0.000MU 00132

 0.000  0.060  0.060RINEHART ALLEY 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROAD M 0.000MU 00113

 0.000  0.160  0.160S BENEDUM ST 0.000MU 00021

 0.000  0.120  0.120S FARQUHAR ST 0.000MU 00081

 0.000  0.048  0.048SHRINER CT 0.000MU 00191

 0.000  0.190  0.190TENER ALLEY 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.380  0.380UNION BRIDGE RD 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.210  0.210W BROADWAY 0.000MU 00041

 0.000  0.120  0.120W ELGER ST 0.000MU 00071

 0.000  0.040  0.040W ENGLE ALLEY 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.280  0.280W LOCUST ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.120  0.120W STONER ST 0.000MU 00141

 0.000  0.140  0.140W THOMAS ST 0.000MU 00153

 0.000  0.040  0.040W WILLIAR ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.410  0.410WAREHIME ALLEY 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.120  0.120WHYTE ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.330  0.330WHYTE ST 0.000MU 00170

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

UNION BRIDGE

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  7.318  7.388 0.070

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

UNION BRIDGE

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 8.727 0.128Total All Miles UNION BRIDGE  8.8550.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WESTMINSTER

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.682  1.682BALTIMORE BLVD 0.000MD 00140

 0.000  0.200  0.200COLLEGE VIEW BLVD 0.000MD 00140

 0.000  0.230  0.230LIBERTY ST 0.000MD 00027

 0.000  1.102  1.102LITTLESTOWN PIKE 0.000MD 00097

 0.000  0.137  0.137MALCOLM DR 0.000MD 00097

 0.000  1.214  1.214NEW WINDSOR RD 0.000MD 00031

 0.000  0.245  0.245NEW WINDSOR RD 0.000MD 00852 K

 0.000  0.019  0.019OLD NEW WINDSOR PIKE 0.000MD 00852

 0.000  0.214  0.214RAILROAD AVE 0.000MD 00027

 0.000  1.050  1.050TANEYTOWN PIKE 0.000MD 00140

 0.000  0.032  0.032WASHINGTON RD 0.000MD 00032

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  6.125  6.125 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 11



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WESTMINSTER

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.009  0.009140 VILLAGE RD 0.000CO 00344

 0.000  0.051  0.051BELL RD 0.000CO 00259

 0.000  0.009  0.009BOND ST 0.000CO 00383

 0.000  0.009  0.009CENTER ST 0.000CO 01427

 0.000  0.173  0.173CRANBERRY RD N 0.000CO 00399

 0.000  0.041  0.041FAIR AVE 0.000CO 00345

 0.040  0.014  0.054GOODWINS QUARRY RD 0.000CO 00388

 0.000  0.103  0.103GORSUCH RD 0.000CO 00398

 0.000  0.025  0.025HAHN RD 0.000CO 00394

 0.000  0.024  0.024LEIDY RD 0.000CO 00507

 0.000  0.008  0.008LOCUST AVE 0.000CO 00515

 0.000  0.005  0.005MANCHESTER AVE 0.000CO 00362

 0.000  0.022  0.022MONROE ST 0.000CO 00369

 0.000  0.166  0.166N COLONIAL AVE 0.000CO 00346

 0.000  0.020  0.020NORTH CHANDLER DR 0.000CO 01671

 0.000  0.110  0.110NORTH ST 0.000CO 00987

 0.000  0.360  0.360OLD BACHMANS VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00144

 0.000  0.042  0.042OLD BALTIMORE RD 0.000CO 00506

 0.000  0.112  0.112OLD WESTMINSTER PIKE 0.000CO 00505

 0.000  0.002  0.002PARK AVE 0.000CO 00385

 0.000  0.084  0.084RALPH ST 0.000CO 01402

 0.000  0.020  0.020SUNSHINE WAY 0.000CO 01068

 0.000  0.060  0.060VIRGINIA DR 0.000CO 00375

 0.000  0.021  0.021WAMPLER LA 0.000CO 01533

 0.000  0.170  0.170WILLOW AVE 0.000CO 00514

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  1.660  1.700 0.040

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 11



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WESTMINSTER

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.100  0.10016TH ST 0.000MU 09160

 0.000  0.070  0.07017TH ST 0.000MU 09170

 0.000  0.200  0.20018TH ST 0.000MU 08110

 0.000  0.080  0.08020TH ST 0.000MU 09200

 0.000  0.070  0.07021ST ST 0.000MU 09210

 0.000  0.140  0.14023RD ST 0.000MU 09230

 0.000  0.220  0.22024TH ST 0.000MU 09240

 0.000  0.120  0.12025TH ST 0.000MU 09250

 0.000  0.060  0.06027TH ST 0.000MU 09270

 0.040  0.000  0.04028TH ST 0.000MU 09280

 0.000  0.030  0.03032ND ST 0.000MU 09320

 0.000  0.060  0.06034TH ST 0.000MU 09340

 0.000  0.110  0.11035TH ST 0.000MU 09350

 0.000  0.040  0.04039TH ST 0.000MU 09390

 0.000  0.080  0.08040TH ST 0.000MU 09400

 0.000  0.120  0.12041ST ST 0.000MU 09410

 0.000  0.140  0.14042ND ST 0.000MU 09440

 0.000  0.040  0.04045TH ST 0.000MU 09450

 0.000  0.090  0.09046TH ST 0.000MU 09460

 0.000  0.150  0.15048TH ST 0.000MU 09480

 0.000  0.020  0.02049TH ST 0.000MU 09490

 0.000  0.190  0.1908TH ST 0.000MU 09080

 0.000  0.170  0.1709TH ST 0.000MU 09090

 0.000  0.180  0.180AILERON CT 0.000MU 00002

 0.000  0.230  0.230AIRPORT DR 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 0.000MU 07000

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 0.000MU 07005

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #1 0.000MU 07010

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY #2 0.000MU 07020

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY B 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY BB 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY D 0.000MU 08060

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY J 0.000MU 08120

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY K 0.000MU 08130

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY M 0.000MU 08150

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY O 0.000MU 08170

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY P 0.000MU 08180

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY Q 0.000MU 08190

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY S 0.000MU 08210

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY U 0.000MU 08240

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY X 0.000MU 08270

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALYMER CT 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.046  0.046AMHERST CT 0.000MU 00708

 0.000  0.407  0.407AMHERST LA 0.000MU 00707

 0.000  0.190  0.190ANCHOR ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.030  0.030ANTERO DR 0.000MU 00011

 0.000  0.100  0.100ARNOLD DR 0.000MU 00700

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 11
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 0.000  0.365  0.365ARTHUR PECK DR 0.000MU 00564

 0.000  0.140  0.140AVALON LA 0.000MU 00012

 0.000  0.090  0.090BABYLON CT 0.000MU 00013

 0.000  0.150  0.150BARONET'S CT 0.000MU 00014

 0.000  0.060  0.060BELL ALLEY 0.000MU 08045

 0.000  0.150  0.150BENNETT AVE 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.030  0.030BERKSHIRE CT 0.000MU 00017

 0.000  0.130  0.130BISHOP CT 0.000MU 00021

 0.000  0.400  0.400BISHOP ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.190  0.190BISHOP ST 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.070  0.070BISHOP ST #3 0.000MU 00023

 0.000  0.070  0.070BLUE SWALLOW CT 0.000MU 00027

 0.000  0.220  0.220BOND ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.060  0.060BROOKVIEW CT 0.000MU 00028

 0.000  0.940  0.940BUCK CASH DR 0.000MU 00046

 0.000  0.452  0.452BUCKSHOT RD 0.000MU 00356

 0.000  0.060  0.060BUENA VISTA DR 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.120  0.120BURNING TREE CT 0.000MU 00053

 0.000  0.180  0.180BUSINESS PKWY N 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.240  0.240BUSINESS PKWY S 0.000MU 00056

 0.000  0.114  0.114CALDERA CT 0.000MU 00178

 0.000  0.280  0.280CARROLL ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.170  0.170CARROLL VIEW AVE 0.000MU 08290

 0.000  0.090  0.090CASSELL CLOSE 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.050  0.050CENTER ALLEY 0.000MU 08047

 0.000  1.520  1.520CENTER ST 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.690  0.690CHARINGWORTH RD 0.000MU 00083

 0.000  0.340  0.340CHARLES ST 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.250  0.250CHASE ST #1 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.170  0.170CHASE ST #2 0.000MU 00092

 0.000  0.066  0.066CHATTERMARK CT 0.000MU 00171

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHURCH COURT ST 0.000MU 00104

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.020  0.020CITY SERVICE AVE 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.240  0.240CLIFTON BLVD 0.000MU 00123

 0.000  0.050  0.050COBBS CHOICE LA 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  0.040  0.040COL ROSSER LA 0.000MU 00126

 0.000  0.030  0.030COLDSTREAM CLOSE 0.000MU 00127

 0.000  0.210  0.210COLLIER CT 0.000MU 00129

 0.000  0.370  0.370CONGRESSIONAL DR 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.070  0.070CONNECTOR RD 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.270  0.270CORPORATE CENTER CT 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.290  0.290COURT LA 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.140  0.140COURT PL 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.140  0.140COVER LA 0.000MU 00182

 0.000  0.300  0.300CRANBERRY RD S 0.000MU 00173

 0.000  0.060  0.060CRESTVIEW CT 0.000MU 00183

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 11
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 0.000  0.100  0.100CROSS ALLEY 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.340  0.340CROSSBRIDGE DR 0.000MU 00174

 0.000  0.200  0.200CUNNINGHAM LA 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.060  0.060CYPRESS POINT CT 0.000MU 00179

 0.000  0.160  0.160DANIEL DR 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.150  0.150DISTILLERY DR 0.000MU 00184

 0.000  0.160  0.160DORAL CT 0.000MU 00176

 0.000  0.040  0.040DUTTERER WAY 0.000MU 00177

 0.000  0.040  0.040E GEORGE ST 0.000MU 00198

 0.000  0.280  0.280E GEORGE ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.980  0.980E GREEN ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.980  0.980E MAIN ST 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.170  0.170ECKARD CT 0.000MU 00186

 0.000  0.132  0.132ELMWOOD CT 0.000MU 00191

 0.000  0.140  0.140EMERALD HILL LA 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.300  0.300ENGLAR RD 0.000MU 00651

 0.000  0.190  0.190EWING DR 0.000MU 00188

 0.000  0.400  0.400FAIRWAY DR 0.000MU 00189

 0.000  0.230  0.230FANNIES MEADOW CT 0.000MU 00660

 0.000  0.140  0.140FARM CREEK RD 0.000MU 00187

 0.000  0.040  0.040FIELD LILY CT 0.000MU 00192

 0.000  0.180  0.180FIRESTONE RD 0.000MU 00193

 0.000  0.050  0.050FISSURE CT 0.000MU 00194

 0.000  0.214  0.214FITZHUGH AVE 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.083  0.083FITZWAY DR 0.000MU 00705

 0.000  0.070  0.070FOURTH ST 0.000MU 09040

 0.000  0.130  0.130FOX MEADOW GARTH 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.030  0.030GALLATIN CT 0.000MU 00197

 0.000  0.090  0.090GLEN OAK CT 0.000MU 00206

 0.000  0.050  0.050GLENBROOK CT 0.000MU 00204

 0.000  0.230  0.230GLENBROOK DR 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.060  0.060GOLDEN EAGLE CT 0.000MU 00208

 0.000  0.070  0.070GREENBRIAR CLOSE 0.000MU 00211

 0.000  0.080  0.080GREENGATE CT 0.000MU 00212

 0.000  0.220  0.220GREENWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00215

 0.000  0.040  0.040GROSVENOR LA 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.210  0.210HERSH AVE 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.362  0.362HIDDEN STREAM CT 0.000MU 00233

 0.000  0.080  0.080HILLSIDE CT 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.337  0.337HOBBITTS LA 0.000MU 00237

 0.000  0.390  0.390INDEPENDENCE WAY 0.000MU 00236

 0.000  0.060  0.060INNISBROOK LA 0.000MU 00238

 0.000  0.030  0.030INVERNESS CLOSE 0.000MU 00239

 0.000  0.150  0.150JAMES ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.220  0.220JANICE WAY 0.000MU 00243

 0.000  0.160  0.160JENNY DR 0.000MU 00244

 0.000  0.850  0.850JOHAHN DR 0.000MU 00246

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 11
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 0.000  0.230  0.230JOHN ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.060  0.060JULIET LA 0.000MU 00255

 0.000  0.076  0.076JUNIPER CT 0.000MU 00661

 0.000  0.180  0.180KEMPER AVE 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.130  0.130KEY ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.190  0.190KINGS LA 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.055  0.055KINGS VIEW CT 0.000MU 00702

 0.000  0.355  0.355KRIDERS CHURCH RD 0.000MU 00281

 0.000  0.220  0.220KRIDERS CHURCH RD 0.000MU 00709

 0.000  0.130  0.130LAKES CT 0.000MU 00283

 0.000  0.080  0.080LAURIER DR 0.000MU 00313

 0.000  0.100  0.100LEIDY RD 0.000MU 00284

 0.000  0.100  0.100LEIGH MASTERS LA 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.080  0.080LESLIE B LEISTER ST 0.000MU 00271

 0.000  0.230  0.230LINCOLN RD 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.040  0.040LINCOLN RD 0.000MU 00291

 0.000  0.090  0.090LINGANORE CT 0.000MU 00296

 0.000  0.120  0.120LITCHFIELD CIR N 0.000MU 00293

 0.000  0.090  0.090LITCHFIELD CIR S 0.000MU 00294

 0.000  0.050  0.050LIVE OAK CT 0.000MU 00289

 0.000  0.210  0.210LOCUST ST 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.310  0.310LODESTONE CT 0.000MU 00303

 0.000  0.350  0.350LOGAN DR 0.000MU 00295

 0.000  0.920  0.920LONG VALLEY RD 0.000MU 00305

 0.000  0.250  0.250LONGWELL AVE 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.090  0.090LONGWELL AVE EXT 0.000MU 00312

 0.000  0.104  0.104LOWER FIELD CIR 0.000MU 00704

 0.000  0.320  0.320LUTHER DR 0.000MU 00315

 0.000  0.130  0.130LYTHE HILL CT 0.000MU 00317

 0.000  0.110  0.110MADISON ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.390  0.390MAGNA WAY 0.000MU 00325

 0.000  0.240  0.240MALCOLM DR 0.000MU 00335

 0.000  0.220  0.220MANCHESTER AVE 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.090  0.090MARBETH HILL 0.000MU 00345

 0.000  0.210  0.210MARHILL CT 0.000MU 00346

 0.000  0.670  0.670MARKET ST 0.000MU 00347

 0.000  0.220  0.220MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.100  0.100MASTERS DR 0.000MU 00354

 0.000  0.220  0.220MATHIAS LA 0.000MU 08220

 0.000  0.100  0.100MATTERHORN RD 0.000MU 00355

 0.000  0.100  0.100MAYFIELD CT 0.000MU 00357

 0.000  0.640  0.640MEADOW BRANCH RD 0.000MU 00358

 0.000  1.027  1.027MEADOW CREEK DR 0.000MU 00353

 0.000  0.220  0.220MEDINAH CIR 0.000MU 00359

 0.000  0.030  0.030MEMORIAL ST 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.040  0.040MIDDLE GROVE CT E 0.000MU 00361

 0.000  0.060  0.060MIDDLE GROVE CT S 0.000MU 00362

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 11
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 0.000  0.080  0.080MIDDLE GROVE CT W 0.000MU 00363

 0.000  0.120  0.120MILTON AVE 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.220  0.220MONROE ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.040  0.040MT LAUREL CT 0.000MU 00385

 0.000  0.590  0.590MULLIGAN LA 0.000MU 00386

 0.000  0.350  0.350N BURNING TREE DR 0.000MU 00052

 0.000  0.070  0.070N CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00101

 0.000  0.310  0.310N COURT ST 0.000MU 00172

 0.000  0.100  0.100N COURT ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.620  0.620NEW WINDSOR RD 0.000MD 00852 K

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000MU 00390

 0.030  0.050  0.080NO NAME 0.000MU 09030

 0.000  0.090  0.090NORTH ST 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.030  0.030OAKMONT CLOSE 0.000MU 00405

 0.000  0.080  0.080OTHELLO CT 0.000MU 00406

 0.000  0.030  0.030PAIDE WAY 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.120  0.120PALMER TERR 0.000MU 00407

 0.000  0.140  0.140PARK AVE 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.030  0.030PARK LA 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.080  0.080PARK PL 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.900  0.900PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MU 00434

 0.000  0.070  0.070PINE HILL RD 0.000MU 00435

 0.000  0.030  0.030PINE VALLEY CT 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.050  0.050PLAYGROUND ALLEY 0.000MU 08185

 0.000  0.160  0.160POND VIEW CT 0.000MU 00442

 0.000  0.150  0.150QUARRIER CT 0.000MU 00445

 0.000  0.280  0.280QUIET MEADOW CT 0.000MU 00701

 0.000  0.460  0.460RALPH ST 0.000MU 00450

 0.000  0.480  0.480RICH MAR ST 0.000MU 00455

 0.000  0.180  0.180RIDGE RD 0.000MU 00460

 0.000  0.020  0.020RILEY CT 0.000MU 00465

 0.000  0.110  0.110ROYER LA 0.000MU 00471

 0.000  0.550  0.550ROYER RD 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.060  0.060RUBY CT 0.000MU 00469

 0.000  0.130  0.130RUBY DR 0.000MU 00472

 0.000  0.080  0.080RUSH ALLEY 0.000MU 08090

 0.000  0.150  0.150RYDER CT 0.000MU 00474

 0.000  0.250  0.250S CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.260  0.260S COLONIAL AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.630  0.630S COURT ST 0.000MU 00181

 0.000  0.060  0.060S RALPH ST 0.000MU 00451

 0.000  0.280  0.280SAWGRASS CT 0.000MU 00476

 0.000  0.090  0.090SCHOOLHOUSE AVE 0.000MU 00479

 0.000  0.240  0.240SHAEFFER AVE 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.130  0.130SILVER CT 0.000MU 00481

 0.000  0.290  0.290SOUTH BURNING TREE DR 0.000MU 00051

 0.000  0.130  0.130SOUTH HILLS CT 0.000MU 00484

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 11
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 0.000  0.640  0.640SOUTH ST 0.000MU 08070

 0.000  0.080  0.080SPALDING CT 0.000MU 00483

 0.000  0.140  0.140SPRING ALLEY 0.000MU 08215

 0.000  0.320  0.320SPRING ALLEY 0.000MU 08280

 0.000  0.070  0.070SPRING ALLEY 0.000MU 08281

 0.000  0.490  0.490SPRING MEADOW DR 0.000MU 00485

 0.000  0.050  0.050SPYGLASS CT 0.000MU 00489

 0.000  0.040  0.040ST ANDREWS LA 0.000MU 00473

 0.000  0.250  0.250ST MARK WAY 0.000MU 00475

 0.000  0.140  0.140ST MATTHEWS CT 0.000MU 00478

 0.000  0.130  0.130STACY LEE CT 0.000MU 00482

 0.000  0.610  0.610STACY LEE DR 0.000MU 00486

 0.000  0.200  0.200SULLIVAN AVE 0.000MU 00487

 0.000  0.050  0.050SULLIVAN RD 0.000MU 00488

 0.000  0.080  0.080SUMMER CT 0.000MU 00492

 0.000  0.060  0.060SUNSET AVE 0.000MU 00490

 0.000  0.070  0.070SYCAMORE ST 0.000MU 00500

 0.000  0.120  0.120SYCAMORE ST #2 0.000MU 00502

 0.000  0.040  0.040T ST 0.000MU 00506

 0.000  1.150  1.150TAHOMA FARM RD 0.000MU 00508

 0.000  0.398  0.398TECH CT 0.000MU 00507

 0.000  0.060  0.060THOMAS LA 0.000MU 00510

 0.000  0.070  0.070THOMPSON ALLEY 0.000MU 08300

 0.000  0.150  0.150THORNBURY CT 0.000MU 00512

 0.000  0.150  0.150THORNBURY RD 0.000MU 00513

 0.000  0.300  0.300TIMBER RIDGE DR 0.000MU 00515

 0.000  0.180  0.180TOWNHOUSE LOOP #2 0.000MU 00517

 0.000  0.110  0.110TRAM WAY 0.000MU 00514

 0.000  0.140  0.140TUC RD 0.000MU 00516

 0.000  0.120  0.120TYLNEY HALL CT 0.000MU 00519

 0.000  0.040  0.040U ST 0.000MU 00520

 0.000  0.510  0.510UNION ALLEY 0.000MU 08245

 0.000  0.200  0.200UNION ST 0.000MU 00530

 0.000  1.770  1.770UNIONTOWN RD 0.000MU 00540

 0.000  0.138  0.138UPPER FIELD CIR 0.000MU 00703

 0.000  0.260  0.260VALLEY BEND RD 0.000MU 00545

 0.000  0.030  0.030W GEORGE ST 0.000MU 00199

 0.000  0.030  0.030W GEORGE ST 0.000MU 00201

 0.000  0.520  0.520W GREEN ST 0.000MU 00209

 0.000  0.290  0.290W MAIN ST 0.000MU 00331

 0.000  1.010  1.010W MAIN ST 0.000MU 00332

 0.000  0.040  0.040W WINDSOR CT 0.000MU 00616

 0.000  0.050  0.050WAMPLER CT 0.000MU 00547

 0.000  0.420  0.420WAMPLER LA 0.000MU 00548

 0.000  0.150  0.150WANTZ ALLEY 0.000MU 08260

 0.000  0.130  0.130WARD AVE 0.000MU 00550

 0.000  0.330  0.330WASHINGTON RD 0.000MU 00555

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 8 of 11
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 0.000  0.240  0.240WEBSTER ST 0.000MU 00560

 0.000  0.080  0.080WENTWORTH CT 0.000MU 00563

 0.000  0.170  0.170WEST END PL 0.000MU 09360

 0.000  0.130  0.130WESTCLIFF CT 0.000MU 00565

 0.000  0.220  0.220WESTMINSTER AVE 0.000MU 00570

 0.000  0.040  0.040WESTMINSTER AVE 0.000MU 00571

 0.000  0.340  0.340WESTMORELAND ST 0.000MU 00580

 0.000  0.210  0.210WHISPERING MEADOWS DR 0.000MU 00585

 0.000  0.330  0.330WILLIS ST 0.000MU 00590

 0.000  0.210  0.210WIMERT AVE 0.000MU 00600

 0.000  0.060  0.060WINCHESTER AVE 0.000MU 00610

 0.000  0.030  0.030WINDSOR CT 0.000MU 00518

 0.000  1.140  1.140WINDSOR DR 0.000MU 00615

 0.000  0.370  0.370WINGED FOOT DR 0.000MU 00618

 0.000  0.665  0.665WINTERS ST 0.000MU 00620

 0.000  0.060  0.060WINTERS ST 0.000MU 00621

 0.000  0.190  0.190WINTERS ST 0.000MU 00622

 0.000  0.650  0.650WINTERS ST 0.000MU 00623

 0.000  0.320  0.320WMC DR 0.000MU 00624

 0.000  0.500  0.500WOODWARD RD 0.000MU 00625

 0.000  0.110  0.110WYNDSTAR CIR 0.000MU 00630

 0.000  0.130  0.130WYNDSWEPT WAY 0.000MU 00631

 0.000  0.594  0.594WYNDTRYST DR 0.000MU 00521

 0.000  0.110  0.110YELLOW LILY CT 0.000MU 00640

 0.000  0.030  0.030YOUNG CT 0.000MU 00645

 0.000  0.190  0.190YOUNG WAY 0.000MU 00650

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  63.270  63.380 0.110

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 9 of 11
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ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WESTMINSTER

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 0.060  0.000  0.06013TH ST 0.000OP 00113

 0.000  0.070  0.0705TH ST 0.000OP 01237

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY S 0.000OP 00097

 0.000  0.080  0.080BALDWIN PARK DR 0.000OP 01158

 0.000  0.220  0.220BALDWIN PARK DR #2 0.000OP 01159

 0.000  0.140  0.140CARROLL VIEW AVE 0.000OP 00114

 0.000  0.060  0.060CARROLL VIEW AVE 0.000OP 00115

 0.000  0.098  0.098CITY SERVICE AVE 0.000OP 00110

 0.000  0.004  0.004CROSS ALLEY 0.000OP 00522

 0.000  0.080  0.080CROWS CT 0.000OP 01080

 0.000  0.120  0.120EAGLES CT 0.000OP 01081

 0.000  0.020  0.020FALCON CT #1 0.000OP 01083

 0.000  0.080  0.080FALCON CT #2 0.000OP 01082

 0.000  0.015  0.015FARM MUSEUM RD 0.000OP 01289

 0.000  0.359  0.359FENBY FARM RD 0.000OP 00125

 0.000  0.150  0.150HEMMINGFORD CT 0.000OP 01205

 0.000  0.280  0.280HERSH AVE 0.000OP 00094

 0.000  0.080  0.080HILL TOP DR 0.000OP 00092

 0.000  0.180  0.180KRIDERS CEM RD 0.000OP 01305

 0.000  0.030  0.030LINCOLN RD 0.000OP 00112

 0.000  0.232  0.232MEADOW CREEK DR 0.000OP 01303

 0.030  0.000  0.030N COLONIAL AVE 0.000OP 00346

 0.000  0.098  0.098NO NAME 0.000OP 00119

 0.000  0.059  0.059NORTH CHANDLER DR 0.000OP 01307

 0.000  0.070  0.070NURSERY RD 0.000OP 00130

 0.000  0.090  0.090OAK HILL CT 0.000OP 01162

 0.000  0.060  0.060QUINTAL DR 0.000OP 00116

 0.000  0.220  0.220ROBINS WAY 0.000OP 01079

 0.030  0.000  0.030ROYER LA 0.000OP 00102

 0.015  0.000  0.015SHAEFFER AVE 0.000OP 00098

 0.210  0.000  0.210WESTMINSTER AVE 0.000OP 00111

 0.000  0.090  0.090WHISPERING MEADOWS CT 0.000OP 01163

 0.190  0.220  0.410WTTR LA 0.000OP 00091

 0.000  0.220  0.220WYNDWOOD DR 0.000OP 00090

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  3.455  3.990 0.535

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 10 of 11



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WESTMINSTER

CARROLL BY ROAD NAME

 74.510 0.685Total All Miles WESTMINSTER  75.1950.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 11 of 11


